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ERR |F4E 5 (M) A X | =Bl
R04.04.04 1 [EEHERE (av—fk)—=8h 0 19,440 -19,440
R04.04.07 2[EEHERE (XyzrU—2gh) 0 15,336 -34,776
R04.04.11 BUEIEENE 250,000 0 215,224
R04.04.11 B|EHIATRE (TmalEBREts) 0 30,000 185,224
R04.04.11 AERIETEE: (R—A_—DEHAESE) 0 20,000 165,224
R04.04.12 7EEHERE (o —HRh—) 0 28,600 136,624
R04.04.25 5 |[&EHMERE (v —Hik) 0 1,776 134,848
R04.04.25 6 gz‘f&)mﬁ% (MRT7 7 —NE&Z A 0 2,606 132,242

X }
R04.04.27 BILHILHEE (Tl )—2E) 0 6,912 125,330
R04.04.27 9 REIETER (THsHmEsSAESR H 0 310,750 -185,420
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